## AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 796

## Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE NESBIT

Printer's No. 2055

- Amend Bill, page 1, lines 3 through 5, by striking out "IN 1
- CERTIFICATE OF TITLE AND SECURITY INTERESTS," in line 3, all of 2
- line 4 and "FOR HUMAN HABITATION;" in line 5 3
- 4 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 15 through 30; page 3, lines 1
- 5 through 13; by striking out all of said lines on said pages
- Amend Bill, page 3, line 14, by striking out "3" and 6
- 7 inserting
- 2 8
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 8, by striking out "4" and inserting 9
- 3 10
- 11 Amend Bill, page 5, line 18, by striking out "5" and
- 12 inserting
- 13 4
- Amend Bill, page 6, line 25, by inserting after "EXCEED" 14
- 15 the sum of the manufacturer's rated axle capacities or
- 16 Amend Bill, page 6, line 26, by inserting after "RATING"
- , whichever is less 17
- 18 Amend Bill, page 6, line 27, by striking out "6" and
- 19 inserting
- 20 5
- Amend Bill, page 6, line 29, by striking out "1111.1(A), 21
- 1902(8) AND (12)" and inserting 22
- 23 1902(8)

- Amend Bill, page 7, by inserting between lines 2 and 3 1
- (3) The addition of 75 Pa.C.S. §§ 1902(12), 1920.1 and 2
- 3 1920.2 shall take effect in one year.
- Amend Bill, page 7, line 3, by striking out "(3)" and 4
- 5 inserting
- 6 (4)
- Amend Bill, page 7, line 4, by striking out "(4)" and 7
- 8 inserting
- 9 (5)